Bellerud Communications, LLC Formerly State Discount Telephone, LLC 2023 Sam Houston Ave. # 2 Huntsville, Texas 77340

Phone: 936-295-9600 Fax: 936-435-9601

December 11, 2002

Florida Public Service Commission Division of Records and Reporting 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

RE: Request For Approval of Company Name Change

Dear Division of Records and Reporting,

030008-TP

State Discount Telephone, LLC, hereby requests an approval of a name change of the company from State Discount Telephone, LLC to the new name Bellerud Communications, LLC. Bellerud Communications, LLC is solely owned by Rene Bellerud. Please update the contact information and records to reflect Rene Bellerud as the primary contact and owner of Bellerud Communications, LLC. All other company information remains the same.

If you should have any questions regarding this filing please contact Rene Bellerud at (936) 295-9600.

Sincerely,

President - Owner

Bellerud Communications, LLC

Formerly State Discount Telephone, LLC

DOCUMENT NUMBER - DATE

00013 JAN-28

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK



December 18, 2002

MISTY FRUGE STATE DISCOUNT TELEPHONE, LLC 2023 SAM HOUSTON AVE., #2 HUNTSVILLE, TX 77340

Re: Document Number M00000000831

The Amendment to the Application of a Foreign Limited Liability Company for STATE DISCOUNT TELEPHONE, L.L.C. which changed its name to BELLERUD COMMUNICATIONS, LLC, a Texas limited liability company authorized to transact business in Florida, was filed on December 18, 2002.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 245-6051, the Registration Section.

Letter Number: 702A00066603

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist Division of Corporation

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

1.	Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department		
	of State: State Discount Telephone, LLC		
2.	Jurisdiction of its organization: Texas		
3.	Date authorized to do business in Florida: 4 21 2000		
	SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)		
4.	If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the		
	change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization?	02	
5.	New name of the limited liability company: Bellerud Communication	rg,	4
			FILED
6.	If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration:	=======================================	
	na Br	t-	
7.	If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:		
	n/a		
8.	If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being corrected		
	and the correction: Na		
0	Au-1-dimi-i-1i-G	1	
7.	Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforemention amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in		
	jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.		
	Signature of a member or the authorized representative of a member		
	representative of a member		
	Misty Fruge		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

L.	Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department		
	of State: State Discount Telephone, LLC		
2.	Jurisdiction of its organization: Texas		
3.	Date authorized to do business in Florida: 4 27 2000		
	SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)		
ŧ.	If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the		
	change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization?		
5.	New name of the limited liability company: Bellerud Communication	(B)	ШС
5.	If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration:	C 18 AM 11:44	FILED
7.	If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction	F	
3.	If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:		
Э.	Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforemention amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Signature of a member or the authorized representative of a member Typed or printed name of signes.		

Filing Fee: \$25.00